Optional
Peripherals
7
PACSmate
Medical
6
1
Automation

9U 10-slot 19” 300cd/m² SXGA TFT LCD workstation with ACE-832AP-RS 300W ATX with PFC power
supply  and 19” resistive touch screen, M-ATX version
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Amount Remark
32000-000002-RS AC Power Cable 1
Standard Packing, for Europe, 32000-000004-RS for South
Africa
32000-000022-RS for Australia, 32000-000025-RS for
America
32000-000026-RS for Switzerland
32000-023200-RS VGA Cable 1
32100-034801-RS PS_ON Cable for ATX signal 1
41015-0003C0-00-RS Press Stick Kit (Long) 4
41015-0004C0-00-RS Press Stick Kit (Short) 3
47001-000101-RS Press Stick Rubber 7
User Manual 1
32000-075000-RS KeyPad / MousePad PS/2 Cable 1 For SBC models
32000-078400-RS KeyPad / MousePad PS/2 Cable 1 For m-ATX (Motherboards) models
32000-000050-RS RS-232 Cable / Touch Pen / Driver CD-
ROM for Touch Screen 1
Packing Information
All-in-One
Touch POS

IEI’s “Single way” design provides you higher system performance
capability and more flexibility for the environment.
Ordering Information
ACE-832AP (ATX)
RPC-6010GW/ACE-832AP/T-R 4U Rack mount chassis, with with 8.4" 220cd/m² SVGA LCD w/ACE-832AP-RS and Touch Screen, RoHS
RPC-6010GWATX/ACE-832AP/T-R 4U Rack mount chassis for ATX mother board, with 8.4" 220cd/m² SVGA LCD w/ACE-832AP-RS, w/8.4" Touch Screen, RoHS
ACE-R4130AP (Redundant)
RPC-6010GWATXR/ACE-R4130AP/T-R 4U Rack mount chassis for ATX mother board, with with 8.4" 220cd/m² SVGA LCD, ACE-R4130AP-RS and Touch Screen, RoHS
RPC-6010GWR/ACE-R4130AP/T-R 4U Rack mount chassis, with 8.4" 400cd/m² SVGA LCD ,ACE-R4130AP-RS and Touch Screen, RoHS
RPC-6010GHWR/ACE-R4130AP/T-R 4U Rack mount chassis, with 8.4" 400cd/m² SVGA LCD ,ACE-R4130AP-RS and Touch Screen, RoHS
RPC-6010GHWATXR/ACE-R4130AP/T-R 4U Rack mount chassis for ATX mother board, with with 8.4" 400cd/m² SVGA LCD, ACE-R4130AP-RS and Touch Screen, RoHS
R P C - 6 0 1 0 G - V 2 2
1 x 12 cm Fans
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Rear View of RPC-6010G Fully functional OSD and membrane keypads
Analog VGA interface supports all
CPU boards
Function keys
Number keys
OSD Function keys
Alphabet keys
Flexible driver combination
Peripheral devices with USB interface are popular and widely used nowadays. For the convenience of connection,
RPC series has two USB ports on the front bezel offering excellent accessibility.
1 x 3.5” HDD or 1 x 3.5” Floppy
1 x 5.25” Optical Drive
1 x 5.25” to 3.5” Adaptor bracket
1 x 5.25” IDE/SATA Removable Drive Bay
Advanced air-flow design
www.ieiworld.comwww.ieiworld.com www.ieiworld.comDisplay Monitor
1. 12.1” TFT LCD with fully functional OSD and membrane
keypads
2. Flexible driver combination
3. Lockable front door
4. USB x2 on the front panel
5. PICMG 1.3 backplane and Redundant power supply support
6. Advanced air-flow design
Construction Heavy Duty Metal Color White
SBC Form Factor RPC-6022G – Full size slot CPU card
RPC-6022GBATX – ATX or Micro ATX
Weight
(Net / Gross) 15kg / 18kg
Drive Bays 1 x 5.25” + 1 x front-accessible 3.5” +  1 x HDD Dimension 470mm x 431mm x 220mm
Cooling Fans 2 x 12 cm Touch Screen Optional 5-wire resistive type with RS-232 interface
I/O openings 2 x USB, 2 x COM, 1xPS/2 LCD  Spec
Expansion Slots 14 slots for RPC-6022G
  7 slots for RPC-6022GATX
Size 12.1 “
Indicators Power LED Resolution 800 x 600 (SVGA)
Buttons Power switch  System reset Brightness 400 cd/m²
Operating Shock 10G acceleration peak to peak (11ms) Contrast 500:1